©PNDYE W

e o o o
NouswnpEoO

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,

35.
36.
37.
38.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45.
46.
47,
48.

TENTATIVE INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR ( 2015-2016)
Approved by Teaching Staff Meeting on 3.12.2015

1ssue of Application forms for | Sem. BA/B.COM :
Last Day of Submission Application forms
Test & Interview for | Sem. BA/Eng. Applicants

Publication of Results of Test/Screening of | BA/B.Com:

Admission to | Sem. BA/B.Com.
Graduation Day

Semester Break

Orientation for | Sem BA/B.Com.
Teaching Staff Meeting
Commencement of all classes
Students - S.U. Leaders Meeting
Parents’-Teachers’ Meeting

Freshers’ Social cum Farewell Function
S.U. Election Speech

Students’ Union Election

CR Election

Blood Donation (Awareness Campaign)
Blood Donation

Last Date of Submission of 1* Internal Question :
Teaching Staff Meeting

First Internal Exam

Teaching Staff Meeting

College Week

Submission of 2" Internal Questions

Teaching Staff Meeting

2" Internal Exam

Last date for submission of Assignment

Blood Donation

Farewell Function of Pi Zohmingliani

Teaching Staff Meeting

Preparatory leave for MZU Exam

MZU Exam for I, Il & V Sem B.A./B.Com.
Teaching Staff/ACTA Meeting

Winter Vacation

Commencement of Classes II, IV, VI Sem B.A/B.Com.

& Teaching Staff Meeting

Last date of submission of 1st Internal Question :
Teaching Staff Meeting

First Internal Exam

Teaching Staff Meeting (Prep. for MZU Sports)
MZU Sports

Last date of submission of 2nd Internal Questions:
Last date of submission of Assignments
Submission of Attendance to Office

Second Internal Exam

Last date of Submission of marks to Exam Com. :
Filling up of Exam Forms

Teaching Staff Meeting

Preparatory leave for MZU Exam

11-15 May (Mon-Fri)

15" May 2015 (Fri)

18t May 2015 (Mon)

19" May 2015 (Tue)

19th - 22" May 2015 (Tue-Fri)
22" May 2015 (Fri)

1% -30'" June, 2015

1% July 2015 (Wed) 10:00AM(Core-wise)
1% July 2015 (Wed) 12:30PM

2" July, 2015 (Thu)

3t July 2015 (Fri)

g™ July 2015 (Wed) 11:00AM(Core-wise)
24t July 2015 (Fri)

27t July 2015 (Mon) 1:00PM

28t July 2015 (Tue)

31%t July 2015 (Fri)

4™ August 2015 (Tue)

5t August 2015 (Wed)

4™ August 2015 (Tue)

6" August 2015 (Thu)

11t -14% August 2015 (Tue — Fri)
4th September 2015(Fri)

7t -11*" September2015 (Mon-Fri)
28" September 2015 (Mon)

1% October 2015 (Thu)

13t -16'" October 2015 (Tue-Fri)
20" October 2015 (Tue)

29" October 2015 (Thu)

30* October 2015 (Fri)

2" November 2015 (Tue)

5% -9'" November 2015 (Thu- Mon)
10" Nov — 5" Dec. 2015

3" Dec. 2015 (Thu) 1:00/2:00PM
6'" Dec. 2015 — 15*" Jan. 2016

16% /18" January 2016 (Sat/Mon) /1:00 PM
16" February 2016 (Tue)

19" February 2016 (Fri) /2:30 PM
23" - 26th February 2016 (Tue-Fri)
2" March 2016 (Wed) /2:30 PM
2" Week of March 2016

14™ March 2016 (Mon)

17** March 2016 (Thu)

18" March 2016 (Fri)

22" —25% March 2016 (Tue-Fri)
30" March 2016 (Wed)

As per MZU Notification

28" April 2016 (Thu) /2:30 PM

28t - 29" April 2016 (Thu-Fri)



