TENTATIVE INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2015-2016) Approved by Teaching Staff Meeting on 3.12.2015

	1.12 12.2.2.2.2	
1.	Issue of Application forms for I Sem. BA/B.COM:	11-15 May (Mon-Fri)
2.	Last Day of Submission Application forms :	15 th May 2015 (Fri)
3.	Test & Interview for I Sem. BA/Eng. Applicants:	18 th May 2015 (Mon)
4.	Publication of Results of Test/Screening of I BA/B.Co	om: 19" May 2015 (Tue)
5.	Admission to I Sem. BA/B.Com. :	19 th - 22 nd May 2015 (Tue-Fri)
6.	Graduation Day :	22 nd May 2015 (Fri)
7.	Semester Break :	1 st -30 th June, 2015
8.	Orientation for I Sem BA/B.Com. :	1 st July 2015 (Wed) 10:00AM(Core-wise)
9.	Teaching Staff Meeting :	1st July 2015 (Wed) 12:30PM
10.	Commencement of all classes :	2 nd July, 2015 (Thu)
11.	Students - S.U. Leaders Meeting :	3 th July 2015 (Fri)
12.	Parents'-Teachers' Meeting :	8 th July 2015 (Wed) 11:00AM(Core-wise)
13.	Freshers' Social cum Farewell Function :	24 th July 2015 (Fri)
14.	S.U. Election Speech :	27 th July 2015 (Mon) 1:00PM
15.	Students' Union Election :	28 th July 2015 (Tue)
16.	CR Election :	31st July 2015 (Fri)
17.	Blood Donation (Awareness Campaign) :	4 th August 2015 (Tue)
	Blood Donation :	5 th August 2015 (Wed)
18.	Last Date of Submission of 1st Internal Question:	4 th August 2015 (Tue)
19.	Teaching Staff Meeting :	6 th August 2015 (Thu)
20.	First Internal Exam :	11 th -14 th August 2015 (Tue – Fri)
21.	Teaching Staff Meeting :	4 th September 2015(Fri)
22.	College Week :	7 th -11 th September2015 (Mon-Fri)
23.	Submission of 2 nd Internal Questions :	28 th September 2015 (Mon)
24.	Teaching Staff Meeting :	1 st October 2015 (Thu)
25.	2 nd Internal Exam :	13 th -16 th October 2015 (Tue-Fri)
26.	Last date for submission of Assignment :	20 th October 2015 (Tue)
27.	Blood Donation :	29 th October 2015 (Thu)
28.	Farewell Function of Pi Zohmingliani :	30 th October 2015 (Fri)
29.	Teaching Staff Meeting :	2 nd November 2015 (Tue)
30.	Preparatory leave for MZU Exam :	5 th -9 th November 2015 (Thu- Mon)
31.	MZU Exam for I, III & V Sem B.A./B.Com. :	10 th Nov – 5 th Dec. 2015
32.	Teaching Staff/ACTA Meeting :	3 rd Dec. 2015 (Thu) 1:00/2:00PM
33.	Winter Vacation :	6 th Dec. 2015 – 15 th Jan. 2016
34.	Commencement of Classes II, IV, VI Sem B.A/B.Com.	
	& Teaching Staff Meeting :	16 th /18 th January 2016 (Sat/Mon) /1:00 PM
35.	Last date of submission of 1st Internal Question:	16th February 2016 (Tue)
36.	Teaching Staff Meeting :	19th February 2016 (Fri) /2:30 PM
37.	First Internal Exam :	23 rd - 26th February 2016 (Tue-Fri)
38.	Teaching Staff Meeting (Prep. for MZU Sports):	2 nd March 2016 (Wed) /2:30 PM
40.	MZU Sports :	2 nd Week of March 2016
41.	Last date of submission of 2nd Internal Questions:	14 th March 2016 (Mon)
42.	Last date of submission of Assignments :	17 th March 2016 (Thu)
43.	Submission of Attendance to Office :	18 th March 2016 (Fri)
44.	Second Internal Exam :	22 nd - 25 th March 2016 (Tue-Fri)
45.	Last date of Submission of marks to Exam Com. :	30 th March 2016 (Wed)
46.	Filling up of Exam Forms :	As per MZU Notification
47.	Teaching Staff Meeting :	28th April 2016 (Thu) /2:30 PM
		20th 20th April 2016 (Thu E-i)

Preparatory leave for MZU Exam

48.

28th - 29th April 2016 (Thu-Fri)